2025-04-13 SM Lag semifinal 5-2

60 bord, 116 par, 4 blindpar. Antal brickor: 10. IMP &ver faltet.

Slutresultat

Plac

1
2
3
4
5

21
22

24
25

26
27

29

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46

48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

Par

I5

A2
Gl
D101
F103

F101
G3
J106
H101
B301

C201
N303
J110
H303
I11

E203
B303
N101
A201
E201

F102
19
Q202
P303
3

16
P101

Ql
G202
R303

D303
A203
M201
R102
L301

P102
J101
M2
C202
E2

02
D302
J102
B302
J108

K1
0201
12
H102
Q3

K202
N302
R301
M203

J109

L102
C3
0203
03
C203

L302
J104
M3
R101

Poiing

431
3,07
2,90
2,60
2,57

2,48
2,21
1,82
1,79
1,74

1,71
1,69
1,63
1,36
1,34

1,19
1,12
1,10
1,07
1,03

1,00
0,97
0,97
0,90
0,78

0,74
0,72
0,68
0,67
0,67

0,66
0,62
0,60
0,55
0,54

0,37
0,33
0,33
0,31
0,31

0,30
0,29
0,29
0,28
0,27

0,18
0,18
0,15
0,14
0,14

0,12
0,10
0,04
0,04
0,03

0,02
0,01
0,01
-0,01
-0,01

-0,02
-0,03
-0,04
-0,04

Namn

Nils Andersson - Hakan Lindback
Erik Hansson - Castor Mann

Pierre Carbonnier - Hakan Tjérnemo
Roger Nyman - Tommy Svensson
Bonnie Clementsson - Johan Franzén

Bengt Lundberg - Kjell Glans

Leif Lysebring - Lars Wallmark
Lars-Goran Ostlund - Per-Erik Jansson
Axel Selvén - Jorgen Neldemo

Daniel Eriksson - Adam Stokka

Leif Andréasson - Rudi Knutson

Lars Kennethsson - Per Jansson

Lars Carnestedt - Torsten Svenonius
Mats Bud - Johan Goransson

Anders Morath - Bengt-Erik Efraimsson

Jorgen Andersson - Martin Johnsson
Hans Kvick - Per-Ame Karlsson

Jan Gutenwik - Perry Sjoberg

Filip Asplund Sivelind - Daniel Sivelind
Eva Glans - Lennart Johansson

Ola Rimstedt - Mikael Rimstedt
Tomas Deltin - Magnus Deltin
Peter Fredin - Simon Ekenberg
Gunnar Schéfer - Gun-Britt Rindstal
Lars Hammar - Kalle Prorok

Pg Eliasson - Mats Axdorph
Joachim Borgel - Tommi Ramstedt
Bo Lind - Berth Andberg

Bjom Ohlsson - Peter Olofsson
Mikael Arnberg - Tomas Borgesson

Jorgen Wallmon - Peter Béckstrand
Sven-Erik Hallkvist - Carina Hallkvist
Hans Olsson - Bengt Palsson

Johan Séfsten - Per-Erik Malmstrom
Dan Wilivaara - Robert Soderlund

Jesper Zettergren - Kaj Rothman
Kjell Hedman - Sten-Sture Gillestrém
Tobias Bern - Erik Fryklund

Bjorn Wenneberg - Goran Selldén
Per-Olof Larsson - Daniel Gustavsson

Michael Karlin - Christer Bjiring
Jorgen Lantz - Bjorn Sorling
Johnny Ostberg - Tommy Gullberg
Peter Ventura - Peter Johansson
Peter Forsberg - Rolf Forsberg

Tomas Bergqvist - Mikael Hjerm
Jimmy Herrdin - Magnus Hultman
Anders Blomé - Ulf Nohrén

Jon Eliasson - Carsten Kofoed
Frederic Wrang - David Wrang

Marten Gustawsson - Johan Sylvan
Johnny Blid - Carl Ragnarsson

Kjell Sedelius - Lars-Goran Bertilsson
Nils Soderberg - Anders Freij

Lars Goldberg - Ullabritt Goldberg

Bo Sundell - Morgan Svensson
Nicklas Widhja - Stefan Lilja
Per-Gunnar Palm - Fredrik Axelsson
Kent Lundstrom - Mattias Forss
Rolf Bick - Thomas Axenbratt

Hans Akerman - Henry Franzén
Tomas Gustavsson - Johan Ohlsson
Suzanne Lemborn - Jan Nilsson
Bilal Zafar - Robert Frank

Svenska Bridgeforbundet

MID

3543 2658
53648 58464
5538 5534
7522 7520
55628 686

7466 15295
10391 6908
2995 2974
63229 18660
24659 30515

7519 4857
17074 2485
5792 60206
234 6915
4664 127

22136 13345
2878 1246
6302 5775

65755 12589
8552 13145

88183 88184
16058 20343
2514 41685
20696 7974
28288 5352

2827 2053
4050 51783
1452 1331
5648 5771
24686 1073

15095 13838
12984 6161
13278 6272
35452 23472
9714 85224

12830 1011
2832 6066
66187 80722
1912 4863
7723 7923

13772 3545
1612 80438
2051 9047
3715 245

51490 13471

3191 82732
81411 14044
13107 2798
47527 5868
8652 87080

8699 2325
21205 2498
18538 13622
12409 5548

9298 12649

3413 6177
25146 20858
13383 93699
85082 87222

8794 10248

15204 12766
60226 20691
14984 11991
59699 25150

Lag

Visterasbridgen21
PJO

Carbonnier

Roger

Frazzes vinner

Tjorns
Budgivarna
Snipers
Callenberg
Soppa

Roger
Rockfolket
Laget
Budgivarna
SK+

Frazzes véanner

Gott och Blandat
Sjoberg

Sivves straffdubblare
Tjorns

Farmers
Gamleby, Deltin
Lag Sjoqvist
Overum Fors
Laget

Stockholms Bridgeskola
Losa Boliner

Nykoping, Kjell

Stagge

Ivars bomboclaat

3 NT Hvergang
TREEAB
Sjoberg

Lag Sjoqvist
Bergkvist

Overum Jirnestrém
Kjell &amp; Company
Dyra Englund

Top Guys

Gullvi

Amal Hulta
Ulricehamn Jérgen
SK+

PJO
Visterasbridgen21

Bergkvist

Losa Boliner

Kjell &amp; Company
Stagge

Ivars bomboclaat

Modesty Blaise
Dyra Englund
Nykoping, Kjell
Ské&nemix
Team Bogold

Modesty Blaise
3 NT Hvergang
Skovde Leif
Overum Fors
Axen

Glopson
Gamleby, Deltin
Rockfolket
Lagastigen



2025-04-13 SM Lag semifinal 5-2

60 bord, 116 par, 4 blindpar. Antal brickor: 10. IMP &ver faltet.

Slutresultat

Plac

65
66
67
68
69

70

72
73
74

75
76
71
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87

89

90
91
92
93
94

96
97

99

100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114

115
116

Par Poiing
N102 0,10
K2 -0,12
Q203 -0,14
H302 -0,14
I -0,15

o1 -0,18
K201 -0,18
J105  -0,27
B102 -0,28
Ji1r - -0,29
D102 -0,29
0202 -0,30
E202 -0,31
c2 031
M202  -0,33
J112 -0,33
P302 -0,37
L101  -0,54
R302 0,55
Ml -0,60
A3 -0,62
D103 -0,66
G2 -0,67
R103 0,67
Q201  -0,68
P301 0,72
17 0,74
110 -0,78
P103  -0,90
Q2 -097

4 -097
F302 -1,00
El  -1,03
Al -1,07
N301 -1,10
B103 -1,12
E3  -1,19

2 -134
H103  -1,36
J103 -1,63
N103  -1,69
cl -1,71
B101 -1,74
H301 -1,79
J107  -1.82
G203 2,21
F301 -248
F303 2,57
D301  -2,60
G201 -2,90
A202  -3,07
8 431

Namn

Gunnar Sjokvist - Hikan Johansson
Urban Finnsson - Bengt-Goran Olofsson
Mats Norhager - Michael Olsson

Ronny Bengtzon - Lars Durlow

Fredrik Nystrom - Johan Upmark

Olle Wademark - Tommy Bergdahl
Asa Jonsson - Peder Linder

Andreas Ostensson - Stefan Rehn
Hans-Olov Gustafsson - Goran Olsson
Lars-Inge Rehnstrom - Lars Nilsson

Gote Berntsson - Henrik Wegnelius
Christoffer Jdrnestrom - Jacob Westerberg
Ylva Pyykko - Anders Erikson

Lena Johansson - Bo Roos

Linus Dahlstrom - Stefan Jonsson

Simon Hult - Anne-Marie Lundberg
Markus Hedstrom - Per Schullstrém
Emil Tibblin - Kent Sjéberg

Hans Velin - Lars-Erik Johansson
Magnus Ekman - Mats Sjéberg

Rune Pettersson - Rolf Scherdin

Jim Albertsson - Christer Wingérd
Thomas Andersson - Johan Bennet
Hakan Litsegérd - Staffan Essén

Johan Noberius - Sven-Anders Eskilsson

Lars Andersson - Jan Selberg

Lars Ericson - Christina Ahl

Eva-Marie Elingmark - Ulrika Forsberg
Leif Axelsson - Bengt Lindblom
Henrik Malmsten - Klaus Claassen

Kenneth Borin - Bosse Wiik

Gullvi Hogberg - S6ren Lennartsson
Sten Oman - Jaenita Johansson
Alexander Sandin - Thomas Karlsson
Hékan Straaf - Jan-Erik Thomasson

Jons Johansson - Tomas Scott
Jerry EkI6f - Hannu Oikarainen
Peter Kennerfalk - Pernilla Wigh
Peter Krug - Anders Norin

Jan Hjorth - Tomas Lund

Lennart Ek - Thomas Ehrstedt
Thomas Samuelsson - Kaj Toivosson
Eric Arvidsson - Karl Asplund

Jan Becklén - Jan Clementsson
Mikael Lindblom - Jan Andersson

Jorgen Peterson - Christer Palmqvist
Bjorm Westling - Bengt Alrud
Andreas Skoglund - Tord S6lvesson
Anders Thalainen - Jan Unosson

Markus Bengtsson - Lars-Anders Callenberg

AIf-T Nilsson - Erik-O Sandstréom
Tony Lindblom - Staffan Rockler

Svenska Bridgeforbundet

MID

10488
11072
46709

1107
18356

14800
91371
16893
5401
6717

92122

1977
50062
15309
44253

36107
87082
3453
1179
6926

3141
3924
15537
5536
655

5351
12536
5168
1706
78978

2076
1884
10766
41730
1161

6143
87220
7397
14201
4158

39185
9808
16417
20525
5094

92572
1666
23392
4892
89654

17450
21037

12954
9553
5768
6337

24498

2181
18079
78531
15930
50311

2050
88822
3396
13691
13697

80422
28089
3260
4770
1198

3102
3925
93
5529
14182

11074

3140
89334
19041
80176

2497
9338
7598
8958
1304

3699
35098
64516

8191
79113

4074
1673
80064
55627
11704

92256
4373
47561
8677
1601

12039
20114

Lag

Vixjobridgen, Gunnar
Glopson

Essen

Scania Bridgekonsult
Lundberg

Skalman

Blixten
Skanninge de Lux
Hardwork

Hot Iron

Top Guys

Overum Jirnestrém
Farmers

Ulricehamn Jorgen
Vixjobridgen, Gunnar

Lundberg
Amal Hulta
Blixten
Lirarna
Team Zang

Gott och Blandat
Axen

Scania Bridgekonsult
Essen

Lagastigen

Skalman
Snipers
Vilka ér vi
Skovde Leif
Lirarna

Team Bogold
Gullvi
Aspanids C
Soppa

Team Zang

TREEAB
The Splintoz
Hot Iron
cDoc

Vilka ér vi

Skanemix

Boriés veteranerna
Sivves straffdubblare
Carbonnier

Stockholms Bridgeskola

cDoc

Aspanids C

The Splintoz
Boriés veteranerna
Callenberg

Hardwork
Skénninge de Lux



